
New Classes starting in
January!!!

Watch for flyers in the welcome center
or on the bulletin board for details.

Thursday January 1
Holiday - Center Closed
Wednesday January 7
Bingo after lunch
Monday January 12
Bingo after lunch
Tuesday January 13
9 -11| Free Hair Cuts (sign up for appointment)
Wednesday January 14
Bingo after lunch
Thursday January 15
912:30 - 2pm | Chosen Bible Study (part 2) | MR
Monday January 19
Holiday - Center Closed
Monday January 26
Bingo after lunch
Thursday January 22
912:30 - 2pm | Chosen Bible Study (part 2) | MR
Thursday January 29
912:30 - 2pm | Chosen Bible Study (part 2) | MR

Fridays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
10:30 - 11:30 | Blood Pressure Ck | DR
12:30 |Rummy Kub/games | GR

Rooms
DR - Dining Room
FA - Fiber Arts 
ER - Exercise Room
GR - Game Room
BR - Board Room
MR - Meditation Room

Upcoming Events
Recurring Activities Happening Every Week

Wednesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-3 | Needle Craft | FA
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub)
12:30 | Bingo | DR
1-1:30 |Sharon’s Sit & Stretch | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR
Thursdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-10 | Benita’s Exercise (video) | ER
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
1-1:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR

Special Activities in January 

Mondays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9:00 | Independent Activity - All rooms
10:00 | Crafting Creations | DR
12:30 | Crafting Concepts - AR

Tuesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
99-10 | Benita’s weightlifting class | ER
9-11 | Poker & 42 | GR
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
12:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR

2026

Let’s shake things up this year.
If you have an idea for an activity or class

you would like to see scheduled, please let
Charlotte know.


